

APPLICATION FOR SHARES

Individuals are invited to purchase up to 20,000 Community Shares priced at £1 each. The minimum investment is £100. Investors become members of the Gardeners Rest Community Society, are entitled to receive the annual report and accounts, vote at Annual General Meetings and stand for election to the Board of Directors.

The Society Directors reserve the right to reject an application. Acceptance will be notified by email or post.

Payment by Cheque

Fill in this form and return it with a cheque to The Gardeners Rest Community Society Ltd, 105 Neepsend Lane, Sheffield, S3 8AT.

Payment by Bank Transfer

Email this form then transfer your payment by BACS to the Gardeners Rest (NatWest Bank) Account No: 50985019 Sort Code: 54-41-34 Please put your name as the reference so that we can identify the payment

Contact Details Full name: Address: Postcode: Email: Date of Birth: Mobile: Telephone: I wish to invest: £ I agree to the terms of this share offer as set out in the prospectus and to the rules of the society: Signed: Date: Nomination of shares on your death You can nominate a person aged 16 or over to whom you wish your shares to be transferred on your death. Gardeners Rest Community Society Ltd. will respect your wish in so far as the law and our rules permit. Personal details of your nominee Full name: Address: Postcode: Email: I understand that it may not be possible for Gardeners Rest Community Society Ltd. to action this request and I and my heirs will not hold the Society responsible for its actions. I understand that these instructions can only be revoked or amended by giving my clear written instructions to the Society at its registered office. Signed as a Deed: Date: Print name: Signature of witness: Date:

Data protection and money laundering

The data provided by you on this form will be stored within a computerised database. This data will be used only for the Gardeners Rest Community Society Ltd. purposes and will not be disclosed to any third party. To ensure compliance with the Money Laundering Regulations 2003, the Gardeners Rest Community Society Ltd. may at its absolute discretion require verification of identity of any person seeking to invest.